REALTY 828 Paula Marzella

LOCAL UTILITIES

Electric
Duke Energy Progress
Hendersonville Duke Energy Progress

French Broad Electric Membership Co-op

Haywood Electric

Gas (Natural)
PSNC

Propane Gas
Blossman
Freeman Gas

Southern States
Suburban

Telephone
AT&T

Frontier

Television

Charter Communications
Direct TV

Dish Network

Trash Pickup
Asheville City - Curbside Management

Buncombe County - Waste Pro
Hendersonville

Recycling
Asheville City - Curbside Management

Buncombe County - Waste PRO
Hendersonville

Water

Asheville City Water

Woodfin Water

Weaverville Water

Fletcher & Hendersonville Water

REALTY

848

800-452-2777
800-653-5307
828-649-2051
828-452-2281

877-776-2427

828-667-0593
800-277-5730
828-253-9351
828-252-4733

800-288-2020
877-462-8188

888-438-2427
888-866-3008
800-200-0379

828-259-5857
828-684-7790
828-697-3084

828-252-2532
828-684-7790
828-697-3084

828-251-1122
828-253-5551
828-645-7116
828-697-3052

828-551-7579 www.realty828.com



